TV VESA Mount Assembly and Installation

Screw (M6°15) or
Screw (M6°20) or
Screw (M8°20) or
Screw (M8'30)

& 1/4"-20UNC, L=7.5 mm screw

. ’ $  Screw (M6*15)or
Screw (M6°20) or
Screw (M8*20) or
' Screw (M8*30)
.

Silicone washer
Silicone washer

Screw (M5*12)
Screw (M5*12)




ﬂmwwmﬂ 0009

~—rIo.e6 el oc.oo.nJ

|

(=)
N

®

®

“

N

i

[e699:0 00°2T-

TNAHm.m_ oo.ovﬁL

{ov28°2] 00002

{£0€€6] 00'LET:

[S£ST'01 00

!

[ezes ﬂ 00ty

_vhmn.@ 0002 7 _ 7

()

1
_vhmn.&_ 000z

N

[osczol 00 L~ | =

(Ayjenuspyuod) B

£

JAS

or

ST

¥ €T

(4]

o1 6




AN/

RUVNOIS

¥

NOLLJRIDS30 awva

#itd i i)

IV

(Ay1o

yueplyuoy)
iz !

BuonH BuonH nsH I 40 1T obuy Spod PRI
Apuoy Apuoy ysor L 133HS S0F obuy_63iod olsoid
unupgYF nugs pF WwWoQ8~L0g
ASVYA A8'S30 AGYHO WOST0T | WMEDT | W00E~18L
W% ELE HE m@ WDTDF wMSZTDF | wwogl~10L
N ST F ungzoF wwopoL~1g
YMY—0a8NYZLL ﬁmmo\mo}wow W,\ma_ 0A zmm%\, Li WM Hﬁw ”ww ;;_M_amﬂm
YMY-008NYZLI = 18V o [T e —
2w % B || Tl oo posedun =T
{8c'ee] 00'99G
{ST€] 0008
[8%C1 00°€9—=
{1811 00'9Y—=
[c2'08] 05'Se
¥111 006d=—
[£¥'0] Do,mﬁlﬁ‘
i \ [ B
10911 250v teg0l 058 | (| D¢ b—D—D—D—®— V€21 9v'68
J I A T
{8581 0081 [¥6'€] 0000]——=
(8581 00812 (626] 00962
* L 1T I I T T T T T
[ero1 Do,m\*
9l i Gl j vl j ¢l j ¢l j [ j 0l j 8 j j 9 S j ¢ ' < j L




